Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri
1 2
5 6 7 8 9
HOLIDAY FALL RECESS 9:00 a.m. & 6:00 p.m.
County Offices Closed Millage Rate Hearings
Assembly Hall
901 Main Street
12 13 14 15 16
FALL RECESS
19 20 21 22 23
9:00 a.m. Millage Rate Hearing
10:00 a.m. Millage Rate Called
Meeting
10:15 a.m. Work Session
Assembly Hall
901 Main Street
26 27 28 29 30
9:00 a.m. Zoning Public Hearing

10:00 a.m. Voting Session
Assembly Hall
901 Main Street




Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

4

10:00 a.m. Work Session
Assembly Hall
901 Main Street

10

11

10:00 a.m. Voting Session
Assembly Hall
901 Main Street

12

13

14

17

18

10:00 a.m. Work Session
Assembly Hall
901 Main Street

19

20

21

24

25
9:00 a.m. Zoning Public Hearing

10:00 a.m. Voting Session
Assembly Hall
901 Main Street

26

27

28

31




November

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

1

10:00 a.m. Work Session
Assembly Hall
901 Main Street

8

10:00 a.m. Voting Session
Assembly Hall
901 Main Street

10

11

14

15

9:00 a.m. Budget Public Hearing

10:00 a.m. Work Session
Assembly Hall
901 Main Street

16

17

18

21

22
9:00 a.m. Zoning Public Hearing

10:00 a.m. Voting Session
Budget Ordinance First Read
Assembly Hall
901 Main Street

23

24

HOLIDAY
County Offices Closed

25

HOLIDAY
County Offices Closed

28

29

30




December

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri
1 2
5 6 7 8 9
10:00 a.m. Work Session
Assembly Hall
901 Main Street
12 13 14 15 16
10:00 a.m. Voting Session
Budget Ordinance Second Read
Assembly Hall
901 Main Street
19 20 21 22 23
WINTER RECESS HOLIDAY
County Offices Closed
26 27 28 29 30
HOLIDAY WINTER RECESS

County Offices Closed




